Council Decision (EU) 2020/2056 of 7 December 2020 on the position to be taken on behalf of the European Union within the Joint Committee established by the Agreement between the European Economic Community and the Kingdom of Norway as regards the amendment of that Agreement by replacing Protocol No 3 thereto concerning the definition of the concept of 'originating products' and methods of administrative cooperation

Article 1 The position to be taken on the Union's behalf within...

This Decision shall enter into force on the date of...

Signature

Changes to legislation: There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Council Decision (EU) 2020/2056. (See end of Document for details)

- (1) Regulation (EEC) No 1691/73 of the Council of 25 June 1973 concluding an Agreement between the European Economic Community and the Kingdom of Norway and adopting provisions for its implementation (OJ L 171, 27.6.1973, p. 1).
- (2) Council Decision 2013/94/EU of 26 March 2012 on the conclusion of the Regional Convention on pan-Euro-Mediterranean preferential rules of origin (OJ L 54, 26.2.2013, p. 3).

## **Changes to legislation:**

There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Council Decision (EU) 2020/2056.